
   

   

Rehearsal # Date Notes

1 Monday, November 7, 2022

2 Monday, November 14, 2022

Monday, November 21, 2022 No Rehearsal - Thanksgiving Break

3 Monday, November 28, 2022

4 Monday, December 5, 2022

5 Monday, December 12, 2022

6 Monday, December 19, 2022

12/26, 1/2, 1/9 No Rehearsal - Winter Break

Monday, January 16, 2023 No Rehearsal - MLK Day

7 Monday, January 23, 2023

8 Thursday, January 26, 2023 Note:  Rehearsal on Thursday!

9 Monday, January 30, 2023

10 Monday, February 6, 2023

11 Monday, February 13, 2023

Monday, February 20, 2023 No Rehearsal - President's Day

12 Thursday, February 23, 2023 Note:  Rehearsal on Thursday!

13 Monday, February 27, 2023

14 Monday, March 6, 2023

15 Monday, March 13, 2023

16 Monday, March 20, 2023

Choir Workshop 

and Showcase 

Performance Wednesday, March 22, 2023

Harris Concert Hall, Aspen:  Bus 

transportation provided for students to 

Harris

Maroon Bel Canto Children's Chorus
2022-2023 Rehearsal Schedule

Crystal River Elementary School

Mondays - 3:20-4:20 pm

Directed by Christina Wenning - cwenning@rfschools.com


